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SWORN CONSTRUCTION STATEMENT

OWNER:
PROJECT ADDRESS:

CONTRACTOR:

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This statement must be completes as to names of all persons and companies furising labor and/or material on the premises i
Any increase in cost, from changes in constructio or otherwise, must be forthwith reported tothe owner. EP A [.ead Lic.# NAT-F153778-1

Douglas and Mary Hennema

6 Van

ANDAREDEX

Bburen Ave. St. Paul, MN

Dan Norby, Home Maintainers Lic # BC513115
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Client:

Location

Garage

TR R et ey { ~

Exterior

Basement

First Floor

Doug Henneman
1536 Van Burem Ave
St Paul, MN 55108

Item

Misc Electrical

Grade yard

Scrape siding

prime and paint

fill in window

Repair north wall
Repair roof joist
Repair ceiling joist
Replace fascia boards

Address numbers

Grade yard

Window wells

Replace broken glass
Foundation repair

Stucco Patch

Gutter/Fascia repair NW
Down spout SW

Scrape and paint window trim

Patch concrete floor
Install footings as needed
Install Support columns
Fire block and seal chases
Clean out debris

Fire block and seal chases between units
Remeve-existing-celing

Install new header beam

Frame new bathroom walls

Frame in window and door

Frame stairwell to basement

Door and window hardware

Misc framing

Scrape walls

insulate walls and ceiling
install drywall. Mud and tape
Cabinets kitchen and bath
Countertops Kitchen and bath

Complience Requirement

E2

814
B15
B1S
B15
B15,19
B15
B1S
B15

B16
B13

B22,823

B11

B1
B5
BS
B7
N5

817

B24,825,826
B3,85,86,818
B3

B8

820




Second Floor

Electrical

Plumbing

Refinish wood flooring
Install floating floor
Install trim

Paint walls and ceiling and trim
Appliances

Frame new bathroom walls
Misc framing

Scrape walls

Insulate walls and ceiling
install drywall. Mud and tape
Cabinets kitchen and bath
Countertops Kitchen and bath
Refinish wood flooring

Install floating floor

Install trim

Paint walls and ceiling and trim
Appliances

General Contractor Total

Install hardwire SD and CO

Wire outlets to code

Wire wall switches as needed

Upgrade wiring from pole to the panel
Wire wall heaters for 2nd floor

Wire W&D in basement

Upgrade circuits as needed

Provide proper wire chase In basement
Provide proper wire for boller

Provide proper wire for water heater
Provide proper wire for kitchens and appliances
Correct improper wiring

Light fixtures

Electrical permit

Remove improper gas lines, Plumb new gas lines
Correct improper plumbing
Plumb gas line to boller

Install and repair water heater
plumb floor drain in basement
Plumb water lines

Plumb water lines to kitchens
Plumb water lines to bathrooms
Plumb water lines to laundry
plumb waste lines for kitchen
plumb waste lines for bathrooms
plumb waste lines for laundry

B2
B21

B3,85,86,818
B3
B8

B2
B21

$55,870.0

$14,000.0
B9,E1

E3,E21
£3
E1l
M8
E4
ES,E6,E13
E7,E14
ES
E10
E16,E17,E18
E8,E12,E19,E20,E22,E23,E24
E15
E25
$16,500.0
P1,P2,P3,P4,P18,M9,M10
P7,P8

P11,P12,P13,P14,P15
P16,P17

P19

P20,P21

P9,P10,P22,P23,P24,P255,P26,P27,P28,P
PS,P6




Plumbing Fixtures

Misc

R it oS

Bathtubs and surrounds

Toilets

Anti scald faucets for tubs

Vanity sinks

Vanity faucets

Kitchen sinks

Kitchen faucets

Kitchen disposals

40 gallon electic water heater (2)

Heating and venting

Test existing boiler

Approved Liner

Install new boiler

Install new baseboard radiators
Certify wood stove

Provide make up air

Install dryer vent

Mechanical permit

Clean out debris

Dumpster

Contractor management fee
GC Permit

Project Total

$2,500.00

M1,M2,M12,M14,M15,M16,M18
M3,M4,M5,M6
$10,700.0
M11,M13
B17,M17
m8
M7
M19

B10

B27

$99,570.






